Specifications
Version 03.00
Specifications
Specifications
Version 03.00
R&S®FE110-Zxx
ACCESSORIES
Version 03.00, November 2025

Version 03.00, November 2025
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE110-Zxx Accessories
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide filter, 75 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®FE110-Z01 1348.5147.02
Waveguide filter, 80 GHz to 95 GHz R&S®FE110-Z02 1348.5153.02
Waveguide filter, 85 GHz to 105 GHz R&S®FE110-Z03 1348.5160.02
Waveguide filter, 95 GHz to 110 GHz R&S®FE110-Z04 1348.5199.02
Waveguide filter, 70 GHz to 86 GHz R&S®FE110-Z10 1348.5230.02
Waveguide filter, 76 GHz to 92 GHz R&S®FE110-Z11 1348.5247.02
Waveguide filter, 82 GHz to 98 GHz R&S®FE110-Z12 1348.5253.02
Waveguide filter, 88 GHz to 104 GHz R&S®FE110-Z13 1348.5260.02
Waveguide filter, 100 GHz to 115 GHz R&S®FE110-Z14 1348.5276.02
WR10 waveguide-to-waveguide adapter R&S®FE110-Z20 1348.5224.02
Waveguide coax adapter WR10 to 1 mm (f) R&S®WCA110 3626.1067.02
Waveguide coax adapter WR10 to 1 mm (m) R&S®WCA110 3626.1067.03
Recommended extra
Designation Type Order No.